By the

Glass

White

Sauvignon Blanc
2023 Palliser Estate "Pencarrow"
SR TRT Ty

Chardonnay

2019 Villa Maria "Reserve"
T4 =U7 =7

Albarino

2022 Neudorf "Roasie's Block Moutere"
JARNLNT "a——X Tayy h—F)—"

Martinborough

Glass(100ml) 900
Carafe(400ml) 3500

Marlborough

Glass(100ml) 1100
Carafe(400ml) 4000

Nelson

Glass(100ml) 1400
Carafe(400ml) 5000

Rose

Pinot Noir, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Syrah

2021 Ata Rangi
TH TUF

Martinborough

Glass(100ml) 1000
Carafe(400ml) 3800

Orange

Pinot Gris, Riesling, Viognier

2019 Kunoh Wines "Calluna"
BBV A X " —F"

Nelson

Glass(100ml) 1200
Carafe(400ml) 4500

Red

Pinot Noir
2019 Lawson's Dry Hills
o—Y  ARTAE)L A
Merlot,Cabernt

2019 Main Divide
AT AT AR

Pinot Noir

2020 Paddy Borthwick
RT A R—RAT 4

Marlborough

Glass(100ml) 900
Carafe(400ml) 3500
North Canterbury
Glass(100ml) 1000
Carafe(400ml) 3800
Wairarapa

Glass(100ml) 1300
Carafe(400ml) 4900

Wine Flight

ou can choose three kinds of wine
ERIVBFERU A ESFEBIRUK SN

Glass(180ml) 1800




Sparkling

NV  Mansfield & Marsh - Hawkes Bay 5800
RUARATAf—)VR & LT o

NV  Invivo "Sauvignon Blanc" - Marlborough 6800
AL =R A=Y =Ty =A TT

NV  Allan Scott "Cecilia" - Marlborough 7500
TIv Aayh e IT”

2016 Koyama - Waipara Valley 11000
o<

2011 Johannesshof Cellars "Emmi™ - Marlborough 12000

InFLaT LT ST

Riesling

2010 Peregrine - Central Otago 5200
A

2017 Paddy Borthwick - Wairarapa 6000
IRT 4 R—=RT 4

2020 Loveblock - Marlborough 6300
A=

2013 Ostler "Lakeside" - North Otago 7500
FART— "L A TP AR

2020 Valli "Waitaki"- Central Otago 8000
Tr) "I HR

2014 Kusuda - Martinborough 8500
JARE

2019 Pegasus Bay - Waipara Valley 8500
AR A

2020 Felton Road "Bannockburn" - Central Otago 8900
TV b —R X )y N—

2019 Bald Hills "Leaf Light" 9200
R—ILR BV K "Y—T FAN

2021 Sato Wines - Central Otago 9500
UANVAVE NGN

2017 Pegasus Bay "Bel Canto" - Waipara Valley 9500

S R R I N

2012 Tongue in Groove - Waipara Valley 9800
Lo A TN—T

2023 Taka K Wine "Tussock Terrace" - North Canterbury 10500
B RKIA "B TIR”

2016 Pegasus Bay "Aria" - Waipara Valley 11000
NP AL TTIT”



2021

2023

2020

2020

2020

2023

2020

2021

2020

2022

2020

Sauvignon Blanc

Martinborough Vineyard "Te tera" - Martinborough
v —F g Rue— T —R T 5

Palliser Estate "Pencarrow" - Martinborough
NP —T AT —|) TR a7

Lawson's Dl‘y Hills "Reserve" - Marlborough
B ARGAER Y Hfeis”

Pyramid Valley "Plus" - North Canterbury
EIIyR Uyb— "= =gy 75 SR

Ata Rangi - Martinborough
THTUX

Palliser Estate - Martinborough
NYP—z X7 —}

Rippon - Central Otago
Ui

Loveblock "Tee"- Marldorough
TT7Tayy "Ty— =y =ar T

Folium Vineyard - Marlborough
THIT N T 42—

Cloudy Bay - Marlborough
15974 A

Cloudy Bay "Tekoko" - Marlborough
9T 4 A "Taa’

5800

6000

6200

6800

7200

7500

7800

8000

8800

9800

14000



2020

2018

2019

2014

2020

2019

2017

2020

2021

2017

2015

2013

2022

2019

2008

Pinot Gris

Lawson's Dl‘y Hills "Reserve" - Marlborough
B ARGAER Y Hfeis”

Valli "Gibbston Vineyard" - Central Otago
U7l "X T AR TR

Kunoh Wines "Calluna" - Nelson
FEET AL R "I T

Gibson Bridge "Barrique Ferment" - Marlborough
XTI TYD R T AR

Valli "The Real McCoy", Orange! - Central Otago
U7 U7 wyal”

Bald Hills "Kirameki" - Central Otago
A—I/LRELR "B &

I'm here!!

Villa Maria "Cellar Selection", Albarifio - Gisborne
U147 <7 "eT7— kL yvay”

Rippon, Gewiirztraminer - Central Otago
PD%iNvg

Felton Road "Vin Gris",Pinot Noir - Central Otago
ZEYIANG=E b

Mount Edward, Gruner Veltliner - Central Otago
~y ok TRU—R

Pyramid Valley "Kerner Eatate Vineyard", Pinot Blanc - Marlborough
EIIvR Urb— "h—F— TAT—hk U —R7

Pyramid Valley, Pinot Blanc, Pinot Gris, Gewurztraminer - Marlborough
EIIvR Uyl —

Neudorf "Roasie's Block Moutere", Albarino - Nelson
JARNT "a—D—RX Ty h—F)—"

Black Estate "Home ", Chenin Blanc - North Canterbury
T Iy ZAT—R TR

Dry River ,Gewiirztraminer - Martinborouugh
RIA VT 57—

6500

7500

8000

8800

9000

9000

6800

7800

7800

8000

8900

8900

8900

9500

15000



2020

2019

2021

2018

2019

2013

2019

2017

2014

2012

2019

2011

2017

Chardonnay

Trinity Hill "Hawkes Bay" - Hawkes Bay
N =F—k/ "IR— T AL

Villa Maria "Reserve" - Marlborough
YAT)T YT

Main Divide - Waipara Valley
A TAT7AR

Neudorf "Roasie's Block" - Nelson
JARNT Ta—T— X Tayy”

Pyramid Valley - North Canterburry
EIIvRy 7L —

Martinborough Vineyard - Martinborough
~—T 4 Ra— U —F

Trinity Hill "Gimblett Gravels"- Hawkes Bay
MN=F4—t/L XLL v FTTFT~YLX

Pegasus Bay - Waipara Valley
AR A

Felton Road "Bannockburn" - Central Otago
TV a—R X )y I N—

Felton Road "Block 2" - Central Otago
TxVhru—R "Tayr 2"

Pegasus Bay "Virtuoso" - Waipara Valley
NIYANA T hy A=

Pyramid Valley "Field of Fire" - North Canterbury
IR Urb— "I 4= VN AT T Y=

Bell Hill - North Canterbury
~)L BV

6800

7000

7500

8900

9800

10800

10800

11500

13000

15000

15000

20000

35000



2020

2019

2021

2020

2018

2020

2021

2020

2021

2019

2019

2022

2019

2017

2018

2022

2020

2018

2019

2019

2015

2016

Pinot Noir

Southern Cross - Hawke's Bay
PR/ A=

Lawson's Dry Hills - Marlborough
m—Y X 74 )L X

Auntsfield Estate "Sliding Hill" - Marlborough
TV T =NV TRGATF 4T e

Paddy Borthwick - Wairarapa
INT SRR A

Black Estate "Treble " - Waipara Valley
TIvy TATFT—kK RTINS

Ata Rangi "Crimson" - Martinborough
TH TR TTIRS T

Loveblock - Central Otago
7Ty

Vandal "Gonzo Combat Rouge" - Marlborough
D= VA=A CA Ny s

"Earth's End" - Central Otago
T —A TR

Neudorf "Tom's Block" - Nelson
JARIT "RAX Tays”

Bald Hills "3Acres" - Central Otago
A—/LRELA "RY—a2— ) — R

TakaK Wines "Waipara" - North Canterbury
B K IR TA T

Palliser Estate - Martinborough
NP —T X5 —h

Neudorf "Moutere" - Nelson
JARNT T

Burn Cottage "Moonlight Race" - Central Otago
N—r aF— " =T L—R”

TakaK Wines "Pearson Estate" - North Canterbury
EHKIAR T TAT—

Pegasus Bay - Waipara Valley
TP A

Bald Hills "Yasuhiro" - Central Otago
A—/LRE/L X "FAER”

Burn Cottage - Central Otago

N—rary—v

Ata Rangi - Martinborough
TR TH

Prophet's Rock "Cuvee Aux Antipodes" - Central Otago
Tz vuy "Fa F— TUTARyR”

Bell Hill - North Canterbury
~)L B

5700

6000

7500

7800

8000

8500

8800

8900

8900

9200

9600

9800

10500

11500

12500

9800

13000

14000

16000

19000

26000

32000



Bordeaux Blend & Other

2016 Southern Cross - Hawke's Bay Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon 5500
P raR

2019 Main Divide - Waipara Valley Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon 7000
A TATTAR

2021 Trinity Hill "Hawkes Bay" - Hawkes Bay Syrah 7600
RN =F—b/L "R—J AL

2021 Collaboration Wines "Impression"- Hawke's Bay Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon 8400
aFIRL—gy TA R AT Lyiar”

2017 Martinborough Vineyard - Martinborough Syrah 9800
~—T R — U —R

2018 Black Estate "Home " - North Canterbury Cabernet Franc 10500
TI0Y TAT—h TR—L

2019 Trinity Hill "Gimblett Gravels"- Hawkes Bay Syrah 11000
N =7 (t—b/L FLL YK FTF7~YL X

2020 Trinity Hill "the Gimblett" - Hawkes Bay  Cabernet Franc/ Cabernet Sauvignon 11000
N =F 14—t/ " FLL v

2019 Man O' War "Dreadnought" - Waiheke Island Syrah 13000

~v A= Ur— "FLyk /U

2014 Destiny Bay "Destinae" - Waiheke Cabernet Sauvignon / Melrot 30000
TART A== XA TAAT 4T

Rose

2021 Allan Scotto- Marlborough 5500
T ATy N

2021 Ata Rangi - Martinborough 6800
THTUF

2021 Gibbston Valley "Collection"- Central Otago 8000

¥FT AN Ty — "arria”



